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RECESS & SNACKS (Varies Daily)

PUBBO PUBLIC SCHOOL — CANTEEN PRICE LIST

Seasonal fruit from $1.00
Boiled rice cups 50c
Fried rice cups $1.00
Cheese toasties (1/4) 70c
Yoghurt cups 80c
Custard cups 80c
Fresh fruit cups from $1.00
Popcorn 20c
Cereal - Milo or Cheerio’s 20c
Pizza muffins $1.00
Pasta cups $1.00
Scrolls — pizza sauce & cheese 60c
vegemite & cheese 60c
Quesadilla (1/6 toasted wrap, pizza sauce
& cheese) 50c
Diet jelly cups 50c
Cheese & crackers 80c
Carrot sticks & dip 80c
Fruit muffins 80c
Garlic bread 50c
Hash brown $1.00
Sea salt chips $1.80
DRINKS
Strawberry Milk $2.80
Chocolate Milk $2.80
Apple Juice $2.80
Orange Juice $2.80
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice $2.80
Water $2.00

All sandwiches & rolls are on wholemeal

All lunches must be pre-ordered by 10:00am daily

We also offer online ordering via Flexi-schools www.flexischools.com.au

TERM 1 2024

SANDWICHES & SALAD (lunch only)

Vegemite $2.50
Cheese $3.00
Cheese & tomato $3.50
Ham $3.50
Ham & cheese $4.00
Ham, cheese & tomato $4.50
Ham & salad $5.50
Salad sandwich $5.00
Chicken $4.00
Chicken, lettuce & mayo $5.00
Chicken & salad $5.50
Salad bowl $5.50
Ham salad bowl $7.00
Chicken salad bowl $7.00
Cheese salad bowl $6.00
Toasted 50c
Bread roll $1.00

SALAD INCLUDES

lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber & carrot

EXTRAS

Cheese 70c
Mayonnaise 50c
Salad filling per item 70c
Tomato & BBQ sauce 50c
Teaspoons 10c

HOT LUNCHES

Toasted sandwiches:

Cheese

Cheese & tomato

Ham & cheese

Ham, cheese & tomato

Lasagne

Fried rice

Grilled chicken burger

Grilled chicken burger with lettuce & mayo
Grilled chicken burger with salad
Hamburger with cheese & tomato sauce
Hamburger with salad

Corn cob

Yummy Drummy

Large pie

Pizza Roundas

Sausage roll

Junior pie

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

Toasted cheese sandwich
Chicken tender

FROZEN ICYPOLES & YOGHURT (lunch time only)

Quelch fruit tubes

Cool Crush slushie cup
Frozen fruit yoghurt (GF)
Mango, strawberry, raspberry
Frozen 100% juice cups
Apple or orange

$3.50
$4.00
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$5.50
$7.00
$5.00
$7.00
$1.00
$1.50
$5.00
$4.00
$4.50
$3.00

$4.00
$1.80

$1.00
$2.00
$3.00

$1.00

Our canteen supports the NSW Government Healthy Food Guidelines, www.healthy-kids.com.au

Canteen — 0457 981 708 operating 8:30am to 2pm


http://www.healthy-kids.com.au/
http://www.flexischools.com.au/

