

## DUBBO PUBLIC SCHOOL - CANTEEN PRICE LIST TERM 1 2024



RECESS & SNACKS (Varies Daily)		SANDWICHES & SALAD (lunch only)		HOT LUNCHES	
Seasonal fruit	from \$1.00	Vegemite	\$2.50	Toasted sandwiches:	
Boiled rice cups	50c	Cheese	\$3.00	Cheese	\$3.50
Fried rice cups	\$1.00	Cheese & tomato	\$3.50	Cheese & tomato	\$4.00
Cheese toasties (1/4)	70c	Ham	\$3.50	Ham & cheese	\$4.50
Yoghurt cups	80c	Ham & cheese	\$4.00	Ham, cheese & tomato	\$5.00
Custard cups	80c	Ham, cheese & tomato	\$4.50	Lasagne	\$5.00
Fresh fruit cups	from \$1.00	Ham & salad	\$5.50	Fried rice	\$5.00
Popcorn	20c	Salad sandwich	\$5.00	Grilled chicken burger	\$4.50
Cereal - Milo or Cheerio's	20c	Chicken	\$4.00	Grilled chicken burger with lettuce & mayo	\$5.50
Pizza muffins	\$1.00	Chicken, lettuce & mayo	\$5.00	Grilled chicken burger with salad	\$7.00
Pasta cups	\$1.00	Chicken & salad	\$5.50	Hamburger with cheese & tomato sauce	\$5.00
Scrolls – pizza sauce & cheese	60c	Salad bowl	\$5.50	Hamburger with salad	\$7.00
vegemite & cheese	60c	Ham salad bowl	\$7.00	Corn cob	\$1.00
Quesadilla (1/6 toasted wrap, pizza sauce		Chicken salad bowl	\$7.00	Yummy Drummy	\$1.50
& cheese)	50c	Cheese salad bowl	\$6.00	Large pie	\$5.00
Diet jelly cups	50c	Toasted	50c	Pizza Roundas	\$4.00
Cheese & crackers	80c	Bread roll	\$1.00	Sausage roll	\$4.50
Carrot sticks & dip	80c			Junior pie	\$3.00
Fruit muffins	80c	SALAD INCLUDES			
Garlic bread	50c			GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS	
Hash brown	\$1.00	lettuce, tomato, beetroot, cucumber & carrot		Toasted cheese sandwich	\$4.00
Sea salt chips	\$1.80			Chicken tender	\$1.80
				FROZEN ICYPOLES & YOGHURT (lunch time only)	
				Quelch fruit tubes	\$1.00
DRINKS		EXTRAS		Cool Crush slushie cup	\$2.00
Strawberry Milk	\$2.80	Cheese	70c	Frozen fruit yoghurt (GF)	\$3.00
Chocolate Milk	\$2.80	Mayonnaise	50c	Mango, strawberry, raspberry	<b>43.00</b>
Apple Juice	\$2.80	Salad filling per item	70c	Frozen 100% juice cups	\$1.00
Orange Juice	\$2.80	Tomato & BBQ sauce	50c	Apple or orange	<b>γ1.00</b>
Apple & Blackcurrant Juice	\$2.80	Teaspoons	10c	Apple of Grange	
Water	\$2.00	Teaspoons	100		
vvatei	<b>32.00</b>				